
Box Score Report
WHS vs - Feb 13, 2026 - W 73-72

Period Stats
Team 1 2 Final
WHS 36 37 73

34 38 72
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Williston Boys' Basketball's Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT +/- MINS OREB DREB AST DEFL STL BLK TO FOUL CHG

Unknown Athlete 0/0 0/0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#0 Unknown Athlete 0 0 0 0

#1 Unknown Athlete 0/0 0 0 0 0 0

#2 Jaxon Jeannotte 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0

#3 Carson Holter 0 0/0 0 0 0 0

#15 Chance Riveland 0 0 0 0

#21 Drew Harper 0/0 0 0 0 0

#24 Unknown Athlete 0/0 0 0 0

#30 Justin Irgens 0

#34 Carson Weber 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0

#45 Unknown Athlete 0/0 0 0

Bismarck St. Mary's Central High School's Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT +/- MINS OREB DREB AST DEFL STL BLK TO FOUL CHG

#1 Dominic Zander 0 0 0 0

#2 Jay Mueller 0 0/0 0 0 0 0

#3 Trason Terry 0 0 0 0

#23 Jake Miller 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#24 Keller HB 0 0 0 0

#25 Brady Kerzmann 0 0

#35 Koby Wolbaum 0/0 0 0

#40 Jackson Barth 0/0 0 0
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8 2/6 1/3 3/4 0 17 2 1 1 1 1

2 1/6 0/1 + 1 16 2 1 1 3

2 1/3 + 3 21 1 3 2 2 3

0/1 0/1 - 9 14 1 2 1 2 1

14 4/10 4/9 2/2 + 12 26 2 1 1 1 2

12 5/6 2/2 + 6 19 1 1 1 3 2

14 6/9 2/4 - 2 21 1 2 1 6 3 2

12 5/11 1/2 1/2 - 8 31 2 5 3 3 3 1 1 2

2 1/3 + 1 6 1 1 1 2

5 1/3 3/4 + 1 15 2 2 2 1 1 1 3
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8 3/6 2/5 0/1 - 12 15 3 2 1 2 4

13 5/8 3/6 0/1 0 25 2 2 1 3 2 2 1

6 2/2 2/2 - 1 25 1 2 2 1 1 1 2

11 2/4 7/7 + 8 32 2 11 6 1 1 2 1


